
Soil and Water Conservation Commissio

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Soil & Water Conservation Commission 2,581,400 2,448,200 2,505,000 2,525,000 2,879,100 2,650,100

Total 2,581,400 2,448,200 2,505,000 2,525,000 2,879,100 2,650,100

By Fund Source

General 2,342,200 2,337,600 2,249,800 2,249,800 2,479,500 2,251,400
Dedicated 185,200 105,600 185,200 185,200 289,600 288,700
Federal 0 0 0 20,000 60,000 60,000
Other 54,000 5,000 70,000 70,000 50,000 50,000

Total 2,581,400 2,448,200 2,505,000 2,525,000 2,879,100 2,650,100

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,037,600 1,000,900 1,052,200 1,052,200 1,136,100 1,119,300
Operating Expenditures 428,800 254,000 349,600 369,600 465,500 427,600
Capital Outlay 0 5,700 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,115,000 1,187,600 1,103,200 1,103,200 1,277,500 1,103,200
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2,581,400 2,448,200 2,505,000 2,525,000 2,879,100 2,650,100

FTP Positions 16.0016.0016.0016.0017.0017.00
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Soil and Water Conservation Commissio

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

2,249,80016.00 2,505,0003.00  FY 2012 Original Appropriation 16.00 2,249,800 2,505,000

2,505,00016.005.00  FY 2012 Total Appropriation 2,249,800 2,249,80016.00 2,505,000

00.00 20,0006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 20,000

2,525,00016.007.00  FY 2012 Estimated Expenditures 2,249,800 2,249,80016.00 2,525,000

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 (60,000)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (60,000)

2,465,00016.009.00  FY 2013 Base 2,249,800 2,249,80016.00 2,465,000

15,0000.00 17,70010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 8,000 10,600

(6,400)0.00 (6,400)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (6,400) (6,400)

8,9000.00 9,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

2,486,00016.0011.00  FY 2013 Total Maintenance 2,267,300 2,251,40016.00 2,469,200

Soil & Water Conservation Commissio
100,900 100,9000.000.00 0 0RCRDP Loan Program Request12.01

60,000 60,0000.000.00 0 0NRCS Technical Assistance Match Grant12.02

37,900 00.000.00 37,900 0NRCS Office Space Enhancement12.03

174,300 00.000.00 174,300 0District Match Request12.04

20,000 20,0000.000.00 0 0Technical Assistance Cost Recovery12.05

2,879,10016.0013.00  FY 2013 Governor's Recommendation 2,479,500 2,251,40016.00 2,650,100

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 1,600229,700 145,100374,100

0.00% 0.00% 0.07%10.21% 14.93% 5.79%
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